Shareholding Patternas on 30.09.2011

13,681

)

0%

M Promoter & Promotere
Group- 13 Share Holders

HE Bodies Corporate - 86 Share
Holders

i Individual Shareholder -
2095 5hare Holders

B Other- 27 Share Holders




Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 526827 Quarter Ending : September 2011
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2011 Date End : 30 Sep 2011
0,
No. of 8 G0 As a % of total no.
. . total no. of
Partly paid-up shares partly paid- R of shares of the
up shares partly p company
up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
0,
As a % of As a % of total no.
of shares of the
No. of total no. of combany. assumin
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding| outstanding pany ass 9
o . full conversion of
securities | convertible .
" the convertible
securities o
securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

As a % of total no.

As a % of of shares of the
No. of )
Warrants total no. of | company assuming
warrant .
warrants full conversion of
warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

4300000

No. of Total No. of Total Shares pledged or
Category of Shareholder Shareﬁolder Total No. | Shares held in | Shareholding otherwise encumbered
gory of Shares | Dematerialized | as a % of total
S

Form No. of Shares

As a % As a % of Number of As a

of (A+B+C) shares % of Total No. of
(A+B) Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian



Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family
Sub Total
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1

lakh
Any Others (Specify)
Clearing Members
Market Maker
Non Resident Indians
Sub Total

Total Public shareholding (B)
Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of
Clause 40A

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to
Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Umesh Katre

Chairman & Managing Director

iLg}

iLg}

iLg}

86

2,081

14

27

17

2,208

2,208

2,221

2,221

2,714,898

2,714,898

2,714,898

322,578

894,537

354,306

13,681

9,782

2,359

1,540

1,585,102

1,585,102

4,300,000

4,300,000

2,217,248

2,217,248

2,217,248

241,978

725,912

342,906

13,681

9,782

2,359

1,540

1,324,477

1,324,477

3,541,725

3,541,725

63.14

63.14

63.14

7.50

20.80

8.24

0.32

0.23

0.05

0.04

36.86

36.86

100.00

63.14

63.14

63.14

7.50

20.80

8.24

0.32

0.23

0.05

0.04

36.86

36.86

100.00

100.00



	shareholding-pattern-as-on-30-sep-2011
	shareholding-pattern-quarter-ending-september-2011.pdf

