

Shareholding Pattern

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 526827 Date Begin: 01 Jul 2011	Quarter Ending : September 2011 Date End : 30 Sep 2011			
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company	
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0	
held by public	0	0	0	
Total	0	0	0	
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities	
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0	
held by public	0	0	0	
Total	0	0	0	
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants	
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0	
held by public	0	0	0	
Total	0	0	0	
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	4300000			

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder s	Total No. of Shares			Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
			As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group						
(1) Indian						

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	13	2,714,898	2,217,248	63.14	63.14	-	-
Sub Total	13	2,714,898	2,217,248	63.14	63.14	-	-
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	13	2,714,898	2,217,248	63.14	63.14	-	-
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	86	322,578	241,978	7.50	7.50	-	-
Individuals						-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	2,081	894,537	725,912	20.80	20.80	-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	14	354,306	342,906	8.24	8.24	-	-
Any Others (Specify)	27	13,681	13,681	0.32	0.32	-	-
Clearing Members	17	9,782	9,782	0.23	0.23	-	-
Market Maker	3	2,359	2,359	0.05	0.05	-	-
Non Resident Indians	7	1,540	1,540	0.04	0.04	-	-
Sub Total	2,208	1,585,102	1,324,477	36.86	36.86	-	-
Total Public shareholding (B)	2,208	1,585,102	1,324,477	36.86	36.86	-	-
Total (A)+(B)	2,221	4,300,000	3,541,725	100.00	100.00	-	-
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2) Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sub Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	2,221	4,300,000	3,541,725	-	100.00	-	-

Notes:

 For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
Public shareholding Umesh Katre Chairman & Managing Director